
Today's Cabbage price in mandi markets

Commodity Market District State 1KG Price 1Q Price 1Q Max - Min

Cabbage Damnagar APMC Amreli Gujarat  15.00  1,500.00  1,500.00 -  1,500.00

Cabbage - Other Darjeeling APMC Darjeeling West Bengal  24.00  2,400.00  2,500.00 -  2,300.00

Cabbage - Other Bhusaval APMC Jalgaon Maharashtra  10.00  1,000.00  1,200.00 -  800.00

Cabbage - Other Karad APMC Satara Maharashtra  15.00  1,500.00  1,500.00 -  1,000.00

Cabbage Harur(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC Dharmapuri Tamil Nadu  33.00  3,300.00  3,600.00 -  3,000.00

Cabbage Gudalur(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC The Nilgiris Tamil Nadu  22.50  2,250.00  2,500.00 -  2,000.00

Cabbage SMY Dhanotu Mandi Himachal Pradesh  8.50  850.00  1,000.00 -  700.00

Cabbage Myladi(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC Nagercoil (Kannyiakumari) Tamil Nadu  37.50  3,750.00  4,000.00 -  3,500.00

Cabbage Pallavaram(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC Chengalpattu Tamil Nadu  21.00  2,100.00  2,200.00 -  2,000.00

Cabbage Tenkasi(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC Tenkasi Tamil Nadu  40.00  4,000.00  4,000.00 -  4,000.00

Cabbage Dharapuram(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC Thirupur Tamil Nadu  32.50  3,250.00  3,500.00 -  3,000.00

Cabbage Melapalayam(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC Thirunelveli Tamil Nadu  23.00  2,300.00  2,400.00 -  2,200.00

Cabbage Mannargudi I(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC Thiruvarur Tamil Nadu  36.00  3,600.00  3,600.00 -  3,600.00

Cabbage Kovilpatti(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC Tuticorin Tamil Nadu  27.50  2,750.00  3,000.00 -  2,500.00

Cabbage Musiri(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC Thiruchirappalli Tamil Nadu  22.00  2,200.00  2,400.00 -  2,000.00

Cabbage Kumbakonam (Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC Thanjavur Tamil Nadu  30.00  3,000.00  3,000.00 -  3,000.00

Cabbage Udhagamandalam(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC The Nilgiris Tamil Nadu  17.50  1,750.00  2,000.00 -  1,500.00

Cabbage Pudukottai(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC Pudukkottai Tamil Nadu  32.50  3,250.00  3,500.00 -  3,000.00

Cabbage Ramanathapuram(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC Ramanathapuram Tamil Nadu  44.00  4,400.00  4,500.00 -  4,300.00

Cabbage Hasthampatti(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC Salem Tamil Nadu  32.50  3,250.00  3,500.00 -  3,000.00

Cabbage Elampillai(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC Salem Tamil Nadu  32.50  3,250.00  3,500.00 -  3,000.00

Cabbage Singampunari(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC Sivaganga Tamil Nadu  30.00  3,000.00  3,200.00 -  2,800.00

Cabbage Rasipuram(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC Namakkal Tamil Nadu  22.50  2,250.00  2,500.00 -  2,000.00
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Cabbage Palacode(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC Dharmapuri Tamil Nadu  28.50  2,850.00  3,000.00 -  2,700.00

Cabbage Dindigul(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC Dindigul Tamil Nadu  27.50  2,750.00  3,000.00 -  2,500.00

Cabbage Palani(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC Dindigul Tamil Nadu  26.50  2,650.00  2,800.00 -  2,500.00

Cabbage Chinnalapatti(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC Dindigul Tamil Nadu  27.50  2,750.00  3,000.00 -  2,500.00

Cabbage Sunguvarchatram(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC Kancheepuram Tamil Nadu  13.50  1,350.00  1,500.00 -  1,200.00

Cabbage Kulithalai(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC Karur Tamil Nadu  33.00  3,300.00  3,600.00 -  3,000.00

Cabbage Avallapalli(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC Krishnagiri Tamil Nadu  17.50  1,750.00  2,000.00 -  1,500.00

Cabbage Chokkikulam(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC Madurai Tamil Nadu  28.00  2,800.00  3,000.00 -  2,600.00

Cabbage Cuddalore(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC Cuddalore Tamil Nadu  30.00  3,000.00  3,000.00 -  3,000.00

Cabbage Atrauli APMC Aligarh Uttar Pradesh  8.50  850.00  900.00 -  800.00

Cabbage Karanjia APMC Mayurbhanja Odisha  28.15  2,815.00  2,900.00 -  2,750.00

Cabbage Sheoraphuly APMC Hooghly West Bengal  11.50  1,150.00  1,200.00 -  1,100.00

Cabbage Kalol(Veg,Market,Kalol) APMC Gandhinagar Gujarat  7.50  750.00  1,000.00 -  650.00

Cabbage - Other Mansa(Manas Veg Yard) APMC Gandhinagar Gujarat  6.00  600.00  700.00 -  600.00

Cabbage Gobichettipalayam(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC Erode Tamil Nadu  26.50  2,650.00  2,800.00 -  2,500.00

Cabbage Sathiyamagalam(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC Erode Tamil Nadu  26.00  2,600.00  2,800.00 -  2,400.00

Cabbage Tiruchengode APMC Namakkal Tamil Nadu  27.50  2,750.00  3,000.00 -  2,500.00

Cabbage - Other Radaur APMC Yamuna Nagar Haryana  16.00  1,600.00  1,700.00 -  1,500.00

Cabbage - Other Bowenpally APMC Hyderabad Telangana  6.00  600.00  800.00 -  200.00

Cabbage Anchal APMC Kollam Kerala  55.00  5,500.00  5,500.00 -  5,500.00

Cabbage Harippad APMC Alappuzha Kerala  40.00  4,000.00  4,500.00 -  4,000.00

Cabbage Kollengode APMC Palakad Kerala  22.00  2,200.00  2,400.00 -  2,000.00

Cabbage - Other Kathua APMC Kathua Jammu and Kashmir  4.50  450.00  500.00 -  400.00

Cabbage - Other Ludhiana APMC Ludhiana Punjab  3.00  300.00  500.00 -  200.00

Cabbage Cheyyar(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC Thiruvannamalai Tamil Nadu  22.50  2,250.00  2,500.00 -  2,000.00

Cabbage Rairangpur APMC Cuttack Odisha  14.00  1,400.00  2,400.00 -  1,000.00

Cabbage - Other Sonepat APMC Sonipat Haryana  7.00  700.00  700.00 -  600.00
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Cabbage - Other Haridwar Union APMC Haridwar Uttarakhand  5.00  500.00  600.00 -  400.00

Cabbage Parlakhemundi APMC Gajapati Odisha  19.00  1,900.00  2,000.00 -  1,800.00

Cabbage Vadavalli(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC Coimbatore Tamil Nadu  24.50  2,450.00  2,700.00 -  2,200.00

Cabbage Charra APMC Aligarh Uttar Pradesh  12.50  1,250.00  1,300.00 -  1,200.00

Cabbage - Other Rishikesh APMC Dehradoon Uttarakhand  4.25  425.00  500.00 -  400.00

Cabbage - Other Padra APMC Vadodara(Baroda) Gujarat  8.25  825.00  900.00 -  750.00

Cabbage Mayiladuthurai(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC Nagapattinam Tamil Nadu  30.00  3,000.00  3,000.00 -  3,000.00

Cabbage Coonoor(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC The Nilgiris Tamil Nadu  21.00  2,100.00  2,200.00 -  2,000.00

Cabbage Hyderabad (F&V) APMC Hyderabad Telangana  11.00  1,100.00  1,200.00 -  1,000.00

Cabbage Warangal APMC Warangal Telangana  14.00  1,400.00  1,600.00 -  1,200.00

Cabbage Ammapet(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC Salem Tamil Nadu  37.50  3,750.00  4,000.00 -  3,500.00

Cabbage Nanganallur(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC Chengalpattu Tamil Nadu  32.50  3,250.00  3,500.00 -  3,000.00

Cabbage Jameenrayapettai(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC Chengalpattu Tamil Nadu  22.50  2,250.00  2,500.00 -  2,000.00

Cabbage Guduvancheri(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC Chengalpattu Tamil Nadu  22.50  2,250.00  2,500.00 -  2,000.00

Cabbage Ranipettai(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC Ranipet Tamil Nadu  25.00  2,500.00  2,500.00 -  2,500.00

Cabbage Tiruppur (South) (Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC Thirupur Tamil Nadu  17.50  1,750.00  2,000.00 -  1,500.00

Cabbage Polur(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC Thiruvannamalai Tamil Nadu  27.50  2,750.00  3,000.00 -  2,500.00

Cabbage Manapparai(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC Thiruchirappalli Tamil Nadu  20.00  2,000.00  2,000.00 -  2,000.00

Cabbage Lalgudi(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC Thiruchirappalli Tamil Nadu  25.00  2,500.00  2,500.00 -  2,500.00

Cabbage Manachanallur(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC Thiruchirappalli Tamil Nadu  20.00  2,000.00  2,000.00 -  2,000.00

Cabbage Gudiyatham(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC Vellore Tamil Nadu  30.00  3,000.00  3,000.00 -  3,000.00

Cabbage Aruppukottai(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC Virudhunagar Tamil Nadu  37.50  3,750.00  4,000.00 -  3,500.00

Cabbage Rajapalayam(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC Virudhunagar Tamil Nadu  37.50  3,750.00  4,000.00 -  3,500.00

Cabbage Sivakasi(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC Virudhunagar Tamil Nadu  27.50  2,750.00  3,000.00 -  2,500.00

Cabbage Mannargudi II(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC Thiruvarur Tamil Nadu  36.00  3,600.00  3,600.00 -  3,600.00

Cabbage Mettur(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC Salem Tamil Nadu  37.50  3,750.00  4,000.00 -  3,500.00

Cabbage Tirupatthur(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC Sivaganga Tamil Nadu  32.50  3,250.00  3,500.00 -  3,000.00
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Cabbage Chinnamanur(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC Theni Tamil Nadu  26.00  2,600.00  2,600.00 -  2,600.00

Cabbage Palayamkottai(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC Thirunelveli Tamil Nadu  23.00  2,300.00  2,400.00 -  2,200.00

Cabbage Perambalur(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC Perambalur Tamil Nadu  24.00  2,400.00  2,400.00 -  2,400.00

Cabbage Anaiyur(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC Madurai Tamil Nadu  23.00  2,300.00  2,600.00 -  2,000.00

Cabbage Nagapattinam(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC Nagapattinam Tamil Nadu  32.50  3,250.00  3,500.00 -  3,000.00

Cabbage Sirkali(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC Nagapattinam Tamil Nadu  30.00  3,000.00  3,000.00 -  3,000.00

Cabbage AJattihalli(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC Dharmapuri Tamil Nadu  26.00  2,600.00  2,600.00 -  2,600.00

Cabbage Thalavadi(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC Erode Tamil Nadu  16.00  1,600.00  1,800.00 -  1,400.00

Cabbage Jeyankondam (Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC Ariyalur Tamil Nadu  28.00  2,800.00  3,000.00 -  2,600.00

Cabbage RSPuram(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC Coimbatore Tamil Nadu  19.50  1,950.00  2,400.00 -  1,500.00

Cabbage Pollachi(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC Coimbatore Tamil Nadu  27.50  2,750.00  3,000.00 -  2,500.00

Cabbage Mettupalayam(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC Coimbatore Tamil Nadu  32.50  3,250.00  3,500.00 -  3,000.00

Cabbage - Other SMY Takoli Mandi Himachal Pradesh  7.00  700.00  800.00 -  500.00

Cabbage Dahod(Veg. Market) APMC Dahod Gujarat  10.00  1,000.00  1,200.00 -  600.00

Cabbage Dasda APMC North Tripura Tripura  31.00  3,100.00  3,200.00 -  3,000.00

Cabbage Ettumanoor APMC Kottayam Kerala  30.00  3,000.00  3,200.00 -  2,800.00

Cabbage Chavakkad APMC Thirssur Kerala  35.00  3,500.00  3,500.00 -  2,500.00

Cabbage - Other Hansi APMC Hissar Haryana  7.00  700.00  800.00 -  600.00

Cabbage Mukhiguda APMC Kalahandi Odisha  24.00  2,400.00  2,600.00 -  2,200.00

Cabbage Athirampuzha APMC Kottayam Kerala  31.00  3,100.00  3,200.00 -  3,000.00

Cabbage - Other Karsiyang(Matigara) APMC Darjeeling West Bengal  24.00  2,400.00  2,500.00 -  2,300.00

Cabbage - Other Udhampur APMC Udhampur Jammu and Kashmir  5.00  500.00  500.00 -  500.00

Cabbage - Other Manjeri APMC Malappuram Kerala  23.50  2,350.00  2,400.00 -  2,300.00

Cabbage - Other Junagarh APMC Kalahandi Odisha  25.00  2,500.00  2,700.00 -  2,300.00

Cabbage - Other Khanna APMC Ludhiana Punjab  6.00  600.00  600.00 -  600.00

Cabbage Andipatti(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC Theni Tamil Nadu  26.50  2,650.00  2,800.00 -  2,500.00

Cabbage Srivilliputhur(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC Virudhunagar Tamil Nadu  37.50  3,750.00  4,000.00 -  3,500.00
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Cabbage Kantabaji APMC Bolangir Odisha  21.00  2,100.00  2,100.00 -  2,100.00

Cabbage - Other Palayam APMC Kozhikode(Calicut) Kerala  15.00  1,500.00  1,500.00 -  1,500.00

Cabbage Periyakulam(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC Theni Tamil Nadu  25.00  2,500.00  2,600.00 -  2,400.00

Cabbage - Other Pune(Moshi) APMC Pune Maharashtra  9.00  900.00  1,000.00 -  800.00

Cabbage Vaniyampadi(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC Thirupathur Tamil Nadu  30.00  3,000.00  3,000.00 -  3,000.00

Cabbage Palladam(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC Thirupur Tamil Nadu  27.50  2,750.00  3,000.00 -  2,500.00

Cabbage Tuticorin(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC Tuticorin Tamil Nadu  27.50  2,750.00  3,000.00 -  2,500.00

Cabbage Chengalpet(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC Chengalpattu Tamil Nadu  30.00  3,000.00  3,500.00 -  2,500.00

Cabbage Kahithapattarai(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC Vellore Tamil Nadu  25.00  2,500.00  2,500.00 -  2,500.00

Cabbage Theni(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC Theni Tamil Nadu  25.00  2,500.00  2,500.00 -  2,500.00

Cabbage Devaram(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC Theni Tamil Nadu  26.00  2,600.00  2,600.00 -  2,600.00

Cabbage Tiruvannamalai(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC Thiruvannamalai Tamil Nadu  27.50  2,750.00  3,000.00 -  2,500.00

Cabbage Thathakapatti(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC Salem Tamil Nadu  37.50  3,750.00  4,000.00 -  3,500.00

Cabbage Jalagandapuram(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC Salem Tamil Nadu  37.50  3,750.00  4,000.00 -  3,500.00

Cabbage Karaikudi(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC Sivaganga Tamil Nadu  32.50  3,250.00  3,500.00 -  3,000.00

Cabbage Velayuthampalayam(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC Karur Tamil Nadu  36.00  3,600.00  4,000.00 -  3,200.00

Cabbage Krishnagiri(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC Krishnagiri Tamil Nadu  22.50  2,250.00  2,500.00 -  2,000.00

Cabbage Denkanikottai(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC Krishnagiri Tamil Nadu  17.50  1,750.00  2,000.00 -  1,500.00

Cabbage Kumarapalayam(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC Namakkal Tamil Nadu  22.50  2,250.00  2,500.00 -  2,000.00

Cabbage Thuraiyur APMC Thiruchirappalli Tamil Nadu  25.00  2,500.00  2,500.00 -  2,500.00

Cabbage Karur(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC Karur Tamil Nadu  37.50  3,750.00  4,000.00 -  3,500.00

Cabbage Viruthachalam(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC Cuddalore Tamil Nadu  25.00  2,500.00  2,500.00 -  2,500.00

Cabbage Dharmapuri(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC Dharmapuri Tamil Nadu  25.00  2,500.00  2,600.00 -  2,400.00

Cabbage - Other Deesa(Deesa Veg Yard) APMC Banaskanth Gujarat  5.25  525.00  800.00 -  250.00

Cabbage Chevella APMC Ranga Reddy Telangana  12.00  1,200.00  1,200.00 -  1,200.00

Cabbage - Other Kayamkulam APMC Alappuzha Kerala  15.00  1,500.00  1,600.00 -  1,400.00

Cabbage Nadiyad(Piplag) APMC Kheda Gujarat  12.00  1,200.00  1,500.00 -  1,000.00
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Cabbage Anand(Veg,Yard,Anand) APMC Anand Gujarat  6.25  625.00  750.00 -  500.00

Cabbage Tarantaran APMC Tarntaran Punjab  6.00  600.00  600.00 -  600.00

Cabbage - Other Sargipali APMC Sundergarh Odisha  20.00  2,000.00  2,200.00 -  1,800.00

Cabbage Porbandar APMC Porbandar Gujarat  7.50  750.00  1,000.00 -  500.00

Cabbage Mugrabaadshahpur APMC Jaunpur Uttar Pradesh  8.80  880.00  980.00 -  780.00

Cabbage Rajouri (F&V) APMC Rajouri Jammu and Kashmir  20.00  2,000.00  2,000.00 -  2,000.00

Cabbage Mansa APMC Mansa Punjab  19.00  1,900.00  1,900.00 -  1,900.00

Cabbage Jalore APMC Jalore Rajasthan  13.00  1,300.00  1,500.00 -  1,200.00

Cabbage Kukatpally,RBZ APMC Ranga Reddy Telangana  9.40  940.00  1,000.00 -  800.00

Cabbage Perumbavoor APMC Ernakulam Kerala  36.00  3,600.00  3,800.00 -  3,200.00

Cabbage - Other Durgapur APMC Paschim Bardhaman West Bengal  12.50  1,250.00  1,350.00 -  1,100.00

Cabbage SMY Jogindernagar Mandi Himachal Pradesh  9.00  900.00  1,000.00 -  800.00

Cabbage Balugaon APMC Darrang Assam  13.00  1,300.00  1,400.00 -  1,200.00

Cabbage Gandhimaidan APMC Hojai Assam  13.00  1,300.00  1,500.00 -  1,200.00

Cabbage Surat APMC Surat Gujarat  20.00  2,000.00  3,000.00 -  1,000.00

Cabbage Ladwa APMC Kurukshetra Haryana  10.00  1,000.00  1,000.00 -  1,000.00

Cabbage Kharupetia APMC Darrang Assam  10.00  1,000.00  1,200.00 -  9.00

Cabbage Tindivanam APMC Villupuram Tamil Nadu  30.00  3,000.00  3,000.00 -  3,000.00

Cabbage - Other Kalmeshwar APMC Nagpur Maharashtra  10.15  1,015.00  1,200.00 -  825.00

Cabbage Vellore APMC Vellore Tamil Nadu  20.00  2,000.00  2,000.00 -  2,000.00

Cabbage - Other Pune(Pimpri) APMC Pune Maharashtra  14.00  1,400.00  1,500.00 -  1,300.00

Cabbage Thirupathur APMC Vellore Tamil Nadu  35.00  3,500.00  3,500.00 -  3,500.00

Cabbage - Other Kamthi APMC Nagpur Maharashtra  17.60  1,760.00  2,010.00 -  1,510.00

Cabbage Katpadi (Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC Vellore Tamil Nadu  25.00  2,500.00  2,500.00 -  2,500.00

Cabbage Gingee(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC Villupuram Tamil Nadu  30.00  3,000.00  3,000.00 -  3,000.00

Cabbage Virudhunagar(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC Virudhunagar Tamil Nadu  34.50  3,450.00  3,500.00 -  3,400.00

Cabbage Sathur(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC Virudhunagar Tamil Nadu  37.50  3,750.00  4,000.00 -  3,500.00
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Cabbage Thalavaipuram(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC Virudhunagar Tamil Nadu  55.00  5,500.00  6,000.00 -  5,000.00

Cabbage Kallakurichi(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC Kallakuruchi Tamil Nadu  30.00  3,000.00  3,000.00 -  3,000.00

Cabbage Arani(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC Thiruvannamalai Tamil Nadu  22.50  2,250.00  2,500.00 -  2,000.00

Cabbage Natrampalli(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC Thirupathur Tamil Nadu  27.50  2,750.00  3,000.00 -  2,500.00

Cabbage Thammampatti (Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC Salem Tamil Nadu  35.00  3,500.00  3,500.00 -  3,500.00

Cabbage Edapadi (Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC Salem Tamil Nadu  34.00  3,400.00  3,400.00 -  3,400.00

Cabbage Devakottai (Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC Sivaganga Tamil Nadu  30.00  3,000.00  3,200.00 -  2,800.00

Cabbage Bodinayakanur(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC Theni Tamil Nadu  26.00  2,600.00  2,700.00 -  2,500.00

Cabbage Paramathivelur(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC Namakkal Tamil Nadu  32.50  3,250.00  3,500.00 -  3,000.00

Cabbage NGO Colony(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC Thirunelveli Tamil Nadu  22.00  2,200.00  2,400.00 -  2,000.00

Cabbage Paruthipattu(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC Thiruvellore Tamil Nadu  30.00  3,000.00  3,000.00 -  3,000.00

Cabbage Muthupettai(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC Thiruvarur Tamil Nadu  40.00  4,000.00  4,000.00 -  4,000.00

Cabbage Paramakudi(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC Ramanathapuram Tamil Nadu  42.50  4,250.00  4,500.00 -  4,000.00

Cabbage Chandigarh(Grain/Fruit) APMC Chandigarh Chandigarh  4.00  400.00  500.00 -  300.00

Cabbage Pennagaram(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC Dharmapuri Tamil Nadu  29.00  2,900.00  3,000.00 -  2,800.00

Cabbage Kundrathur(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC Kancheepuram Tamil Nadu  25.00  2,500.00  2,500.00 -  2,500.00

Cabbage Morbi APMC Morbi Gujarat  8.00  800.00  1,000.00 -  600.00

Cabbage Narnaul APMC Mahendragarh-Narnaul Haryana  8.00  800.00  1,000.00 -  600.00

Cabbage Achalda APMC Auraiya Uttar Pradesh  10.50  1,050.00  1,100.00 -  1,000.00

Cabbage Talalagir APMC Gir Somnath Gujarat  15.60  1,560.00  2,000.00 -  1,050.00

Cabbage Barwala(Hisar) APMC Hissar Haryana  6.00  600.00  700.00 -  500.00

Cabbage Mukkom APMC Kozhikode(Calicut) Kerala  28.00  2,800.00  3,000.00 -  2,600.00

Cabbage Kuruppanthura APMC Kottayam Kerala  40.00  4,000.00  4,200.00 -  4,000.00

Cabbage Angamaly APMC Ernakulam Kerala  36.00  3,600.00  3,600.00 -  3,600.00

Cabbage Moirabari APMC Morigaon Assam  19.00  1,900.00  2,000.00 -  1,800.00

Cabbage Sonari APMC Sibsagar Assam  18.00  1,800.00  1,900.00 -  1,700.00

Cabbage Goalpara APMC Goalpara Assam  9.00  900.00  900.00 -  800.00
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Cabbage - Other Chengannur APMC Alappuzha Kerala  40.00  4,000.00  4,200.00 -  3,900.00

Cabbage Patiala APMC Patiala Punjab  3.00  300.00  400.00 -  200.00

Cabbage Sulur(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC Coimbatore Tamil Nadu  27.00  2,700.00  3,000.00 -  2,400.00

Cabbage Naraingarh APMC Ambala Haryana  5.00  500.00  700.00 -  400.00

Cabbage Papanasam(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC Thanjavur Tamil Nadu  30.00  3,000.00  3,000.00 -  3,000.00

Cabbage Garh Shankar APMC Hoshiarpur Punjab  7.00  700.00  700.00 -  700.00

Cabbage Vadaseri APMC Nagercoil (Kannyiakumari) Tamil Nadu  37.50  3,750.00  4,000.00 -  3,500.00

Cabbage Chamaraj Nagar APMC Chamrajnagar Karnataka  13.50  1,350.00  1,500.00 -  1,200.00

Cabbage Udumalpet APMC Coimbatore Tamil Nadu  30.00  3,000.00  3,500.00 -  2,500.00

Cabbage - Other Shrirampur APMC Ahmednagar Maharashtra  8.00  800.00  1,000.00 -  600.00

Cabbage Athur(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC Salem Tamil Nadu  27.50  2,750.00  3,000.00 -  2,500.00

Cabbage Arcot(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC Ranipet Tamil Nadu  25.00  2,500.00  2,500.00 -  2,500.00

Cabbage Attabira APMC Bargarh Odisha  14.00  1,400.00  1,600.00 -  1,200.00

Cabbage Tiruppur (North) (Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC Thirupur Tamil Nadu  24.00  2,400.00  2,600.00 -  2,200.00

Cabbage Narwal Jammu (F&V) APMC Jammu Jammu and Kashmir  4.00  400.00  500.00 -  300.00

Cabbage Keelpennathur(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC Thiruvannamalai Tamil Nadu  32.50  3,250.00  3,500.00 -  3,000.00

Cabbage Kariyapatti(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC Virudhunagar Tamil Nadu  37.50  3,750.00  4,000.00 -  3,500.00

Cabbage Chengam(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC Thiruvannamalai Tamil Nadu  22.00  2,200.00  2,400.00 -  2,000.00

Cabbage Pattukottai(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC Thanjavur Tamil Nadu  28.00  2,800.00  2,800.00 -  2,800.00

Cabbage Kambam(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC Theni Tamil Nadu  28.00  2,800.00  2,800.00 -  2,800.00

Cabbage Sivagangai (Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC Sivaganga Tamil Nadu  30.00  3,000.00  3,200.00 -  2,800.00

Cabbage Thanjavur(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC Thanjavur Tamil Nadu  32.00  3,200.00  3,200.00 -  3,200.00

Cabbage Attayampatti(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC Salem Tamil Nadu  37.50  3,750.00  4,000.00 -  3,500.00

Cabbage Palanganatham(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC Madurai Tamil Nadu  23.00  2,300.00  2,600.00 -  2,000.00

Cabbage Namakkal(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC Namakkal Tamil Nadu  22.50  2,250.00  2,500.00 -  2,000.00

Cabbage Mohanur(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC Namakkal Tamil Nadu  32.50  3,250.00  3,500.00 -  3,000.00

Cabbage Sooramangalam(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC Salem Tamil Nadu  40.00  4,000.00  4,200.00 -  3,800.00
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Cabbage Anna nagar(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC Madurai Tamil Nadu  25.00  2,500.00  2,500.00 -  2,500.00

Cabbage Perundurai(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC Erode Tamil Nadu  23.50  2,350.00  2,500.00 -  2,200.00

Cabbage Padappai(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC Kancheepuram Tamil Nadu  20.00  2,000.00  2,500.00 -  1,500.00

Cabbage Hosur(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC Krishnagiri Tamil Nadu  17.50  1,750.00  2,000.00 -  1,500.00

Cabbage Singanallur(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC Coimbatore Tamil Nadu  31.00  3,100.00  3,200.00 -  3,000.00

Cabbage Gondal(Veg.market Gondal) APMC Rajkot Gujarat  7.00  700.00  1,200.00 -  200.00

Cabbage Sampath Nagar(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC Erode Tamil Nadu  22.00  2,200.00  2,400.00 -  2,000.00

Cabbage - Other Udaipur (F&V) APMC Udaipur Rajasthan  9.00  900.00  1,000.00 -  800.00

Cabbage Mehsana(Mehsana Veg) APMC Mehsana Gujarat  7.50  750.00  1,000.00 -  250.00

Cabbage Ariyalur(Uzhavar Sandhai) APMC Ariyalur Tamil Nadu  31.00  3,100.00  3,400.00 -  2,800.00

Cabbage Bowenpally APMC Hyderabad Telangana  8.00  800.00  1,000.00 -  400.00

Cabbage - Other Kosli APMC Rewari Haryana  15.00  1,500.00  1,500.00 -  1,500.00

Cabbage Sundarapuram(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC Coimbatore Tamil Nadu  24.00  2,400.00  2,600.00 -  2,200.00

Cabbage Pattambi APMC Palakad Kerala  16.00  1,600.00  1,800.00 -  1,500.00

Cabbage Kanthaloor VFPCK APMC Idukki Kerala  13.00  1,300.00  1,500.00 -  1,100.00

Cabbage SMY Jassur Kangra Himachal Pradesh  9.00  900.00  1,000.00 -  800.00

Cabbage Kapadvanj APMC Kheda Gujarat  7.50  750.00  800.00 -  700.00

Cabbage Sibsagar APMC Sibsagar Assam  17.00  1,700.00  1,800.00 -  1,600.00

Cabbage Besimari APMC Darrang Assam  11.00  1,100.00  1,200.00 -  1,000.00

Cabbage Tamluk (Medinipur E) APMC Medinipur(E) West Bengal  12.00  1,200.00  1,400.00 -  1,000.00

Cabbage Vadhvan APMC Surendranagar Gujarat  12.50  1,250.00  1,500.00 -  1,000.00
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